VALVES & FILTERS
2010 www.bomex-hk.com
VALVES & FILTERS
2010www.bomex-hk.com
4. VALVES & FILTERS
Features:
■  No sealing pads, anti-corrosion and safe
operation;
■  Temperature compensation spring, avoiding
the connection leakage;
■  Complete seal,  easy clean, avoiding
secondary pollution.
4.1 Valves
4.1.1 Straight Through Valves
DN L
mm
CAT. NO.
15 150 QFA-15A
25 175 QFA-25A
40 250 QFA-40A
50 300 QFA-50A
80 400 QFA-80A
4.1.2 Angle Valves
DN L
mm
CAT. NO.
15 75 QFA-15B
25 100 QFA-25B
40 150 QFA-40B
50 150 QFA-50B
80 200 QFA-80B
4-1
VALVES & FILTERS
2010 www.bomex-hk.com
4.1.3 Drain Valves
Type A
DN L
mm
D1
mm
CAT. NO.
15 150 ~22 QFA -15C/A
25 175 ~30 QFA -25C/A
40 250 ~36 QFA -40C/A
50 300 ~49 QFA-50C/A
 Type B
DN h1
mm
h2
mm
d
mm
CAT. NO.
15 45 141 ~22 QFA -15C/B
25 45 141 ~30 QFA -25C/B
50 39 148 ~30 QFA -50C/B
4.1.4 Vent Valves
Type A
DN L
mm
φ
mm
CAT. NO.
15 100
~15
QFA -15D/A
25 100 QFA -25D/A
40 125 QFA -40D/A
50 125 QFA-50D/A
 Type B
DN L
mm
d
mm
CAT. NO.
25 60 15 QFA -25D/B
4-2
VALVES & FILTERS
2010www.bomex-hk.com
4.2 T-Valves
DN L
mm
CAT. NO.
15 150 QFA-15T
25 175 QFA-25T
40 250 QFA-40T
50 300 QFA-50T
80 400 QFA-80T
4.3.2 Regulating Angle Valves
DN L
mm
CAT. NO.
15 75 QFA-TL-15B
25 100 QFA-TL-25B
40 150 QFA-TL-40B
50 150 QFA-TL-50B
80 200 QFA-TL-80B
4.3 Regulating Valves
4.3.1 Regulating Straight Through Valves
DN L
mm
CAT. NO.
15 150 QFA-TL- 15A
25 175 QFA-TL- 25A
40 250 QFA -TL-40A
50 300 QFA -TL-50A
80 400 QFA-TL-80A
4-3
VALVES & FILTERS
2010 www.bomex-hk.com
4.4 Bottom Outlet valves
DN DN1 CAT. NO.
25 15 QFA-DF-25/15A
50 25 QFA-DF-50/25A
4.5 Nonreturn Valves-Ball
Type A
DN d
mm
L
mm
CAT. NO.
25 23 300 QFA-DX-25A
40 48 350 QFA-DX-40A
50 48 360 QFA-DX-50A
100 48 334 QFA-DX-100A
Type A
Type B
It is under testing.
4-4